
Product leaflet

Hose Reel 883

Retractable hose reel suitable for vehicle repair shops, garages and maintenance
workshops.
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Hose Reel 883

Hose Reel 883
 Spring tension easily adjustable from the outside.

Fast and easy to service.



A fully plate encased and robust, medium sized retractable hose reel. A highly suitable hose reel for applications in vehicle repair and maintenance
workshops.The retractable hose reel is supplied with loose quick hitch for easy installation. 
The hose reel 883 is retractable and has an optimized spring force, ensuring that the hose retracts smoothly and evenly onto the drum. The high quality spring
is pre-tensioned at the factory to suit a wide range of applications, and is well protected inside the drum cavity. The self retracting hose reel 883 is very easy
to mount, either on walls, ceilings or floors.

 

Simple hose replacement without dismantling the reel.
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Hose Reel 883

[ProductCertifications] [ce]

Material Sheet metal casing

[ProductMaterialrecycling] 100

[ProductMedia] [air], [water], [waterhighpressure], [oil], [grease]

Connection hose length (ft) 3

Type of hose B

Media [air], [water]

Delivered with hose [With]

Colour Black

Max working pressure (psi) 218

 



Weight (lbs) 33

Corrosion resistance [Standard]

Electric/Spring driven [Spring]
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Hose Reel 883

Models

I t e m  n o D i s t r i b u t i o n  h o s e  l e n g t h  ( f t ) D i a m e t e r ,  c o n n e c t i o n  h o s e  ( i n ) D i s t r i b u t i o n  h o s e  d i a m e t e r  ( i n )

32850883 49 1/2 3/8

32851083 33 1/2

 NPT
 NPT, For 1/2" mm hose

Hose types

H o s e
t y p e

[ H o s e S p e c i f i c a t i o n ] [ H o s e T e m p e r a t u r e R a n g e ] [ H o s e F i t t i n g D i s t r i b u t i o n ] [ H o s e F i t t i n g I n l e t ] [ H o s e C o n n e c t i o n D i s t r i b u t i o n ] [ H o s e C o n n e c t i o n I n l e t ]

B Cover in NBR/PVC and inner
tube in NBR. Syntethic
textile braid

-30 - 100 Male, chrome plated Hose nipple + clip Hose nipple 1/2″ + clip

[1]

[2]

[1]
[2]
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Hose Reel 883

Accessories

A c c e s s o r y I t e m  n o

Pivoting bracket. 30372407

Water gun in chromium plated brass 30400110

Water gun in stainless steel 30400210

Watergun EX 30400211

High temperature water gun 30400310

Swivelling coupling 3/8(m)-3/8(m)HP 30431310

Swiv. coupling 3/8(m)-3/8(m) HP SS 30431410

Swivl. coupl.1/2(m)-3/8(f) brass 30431510

Swivl.coupl.1/2(m)-1/2(f) brass 30431610

Swivel coupling 1/2(m)- 3/4 (f) bra 30431710

Swivl. coupl. 1/2(m)-3/8(f) SS 30431810

Swivl coupl. 1/2(m)-1/2(f) SS 30431910

Swivl.coupl.1/2(m)-3/4(f) SS 30432010
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Hose Reel 883

Accessories

A c c e s s o r y I t e m  n o

Inlet kit for hose reel 1/2" 30511550

Inlet kit for hose reel 30511650
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